
Find a great fit! Look for your color on the employer tables for majors that stand out to them.

All majors STEM

Business 
& Economics

Pre-Health

Pre-Law

Media
& Communications

Humanities

Arts Education

Entrance

Remember: you are not limited by your major! Your transferable skills
apply to multiple industries; and many skills are needed for
companies to succeed. Hospitals need communications
professionals. School districts need tech support. Keep an open mind
and talk to everyone you’re interested in!

Career &
InternshipFair: Spring 2026



AdviseVA

American University

Arlington County Police 

Arlington VA Public Schools

Auditor of Public Accounts -
Commonwealth of Virginia

Bay Consortium

Booster

Bridgewater College

CACI

Castro & Company

Catholic Charities Diocese of
Arlington

CDPC Sales Team

Charlottesville City VA Schools

City of Richmond

Compass Counseling Services of
NOVA

CoStar Group

Culpeper County VA Public
Schools
D.C. Metropolitan Police
Department

Enterprise Mobility

Equitable Advisors

Farmers Insurance

Financial Growth Partners

First Coast Security Services

Fletcher Home

George Mason University

George Washington University

George Washington's Mount Vernon

Greenix Pest Control

Henrico County Police Division

Hilldrup Moving and Storage

InFirst Federal Credit Union

Jamestown 4-H Educational Center

King George County VA Public
Schools

LLE Education Group

Lynchburg City Schools

Manassas Park City VA Schools

Mary Washington Healthcare

Maryland State Police

Matern Staffing, Inc.

National Park Service

Naval Surface Warfare Center Dahlgren
Division (NSWCDD)

Northwestern Mutual

Orkin Pest Control

Prince William County Police
Department
Region Ten Community Services
Board

Richmond VA Public Schools

Sheehy Auto Stores

SimVentions

Spectrum Autism Services LLC.

Stafford County Sheriff's Office

Stafford County VA Public Schools

Stafford County Virginia

Tech Wizards, Inc.

U.S. Navy

UMW CIE

UMW COB

UMW COE

UMW ODR

United States Park Police

University of Mary Washington

University of Virginia 

Virginia State Corporation
Commission

Virginia Tech, Innovation Campus

Youth For Tomorrow

20

61

10

56

33

25

29

47

23

34

60

17

38

32

18

22

52

8

64

30

51

3

14

39

63

62

43

55

1

28

26

5

16

9

15

11

59

50

41

40

27

24

13

57

7

6

4

46

58

37

48

44

49

31

54

2

53

36

19

35

21

42

45

12


